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5 40 FHA (2017 A= 12 H 25 H) 4,917 5,012 1. 6528 . 6848
5 41 FHE I (2018 4F 6 H 25 H) 4, 862 4, 964 1. 6106 . 6446
55 42 FHE (2018 4E 12 H 25 A) 3, 599 3, 664 1. 2473 . 2698
5 43 FHE I (2019 4F 6 H 25 H) 3,798 3, 850 1. 3492 . 3677
5 44 FHE IR (2019 4F 12 H 25 H) 3,978 4, 052 1.5221 . 5506
5 45 G (2020 4 6 H 25 A) 3, 565 3,619 1. 3864 . 4074
5 46 FH R I (2020 4E 12 H 25 A) 3, 790 3, 862 1. 5662 . 5962
5 47 FHRU (2021 4F 6 J 25 A) 3, 742 3, 820 1. 6385 . 6725
55 48 F1HA (2021 4F 12 H 27 H) 3, 630 3, 705 1. 5995 . 6325
5 49 G (2022 % 6 H 27 H) 3, 358 3,416 1.5112 . 5372
55 50 FHR ] (2022 4 12 H 26 H) 3, 446 3,515 1. 5629 . 5939
55 51 FHARI R (2023 4F 6 J 26 H) 4,174 4,274 1. 7919 . 8349
55 52 FHE IR (2023 4F 12 H 25 H) 4,301 4, 410 1. 8903 . 9383
2023 1 HRHA 3, 662 — 1.6386 —
2 HRHA 3, 761 — 1.6777 —
3 HEH 3, 785 — 1. 6925 —
4 ARA 3,915 — 1.7433 —
5 HEH 4,053 — 1. 7510 —
6 AR HA 4,322 — 1.8210 —
7THEH 4, 442 — 1. 8760 —
8 AXH 4, 489 — 1.9115 —
9 HAKR 4,600 — 1. 9409 —
10 AR H 4, 481 —] 1.9035 —]
11 ARH 4, 546 — 1. 9662 —
12 AXH 4, 526 — 1. 9366 —
2024 4 1 AR H 4,631 — 2.0318 —
@ [mEoHER]
VNS SOV AU IEE S A
FHELHAH 1 024720 D43 L4

%5 33 FHE M 2013 412 A 26 H~20144F 6 A 25 H 0. 0000 4
55 34 FHHE I 2014 4 6 H 26 H~2014 412 A 25 A 0. 0050 M
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%5 35 FHE M 2014 412 A 26 H~20154F 6 A 25 H 0. 0150 F4
55 36 G 20154 6 H 26 H~20154=12 A 25 H 0.0120 M
55 37 FH IR 2015 4F 12 A 26 H~2016 4F 6 A 27 H 0. 0000 [
% 38 FHHEHIM 2016 4F 6 H 28 H~2016 4E 12 H 26 H 0.0120 M
%5 39 FHEHM 2016 4 12 A 27 H~2017 4F 6 A 26 H 0. 0190 [
55 40 F1HEHI] 20174 6 A 27 H~2017 412 A 25 H 0.0320 M
%5 41 FE WM 2017 4F 12 A 26 H~2018 4F 6 H 25 H 0. 0340 [
5 42 FHE I 2018 4F 6 H 26 A ~2018 4F 12 H 25 H 0. 0225 4
%5 43 FHE I 2018 4 12 A 26 H~2019 4F 6 A 25 H 0.0185 [
%5 44 FHE ] 2019 4 6 H 26 H~2019 4512 A 25 H 0. 0285 M
%5 45 FHE WM 2019 4F 12 A 26 H~20204F 6 A 25 H 0.0210 [
%5 46 FHEAIM 2020 4E 6 H 26 H~2020 4F 12 7 25 H 0.0300 M
o5 47 FHE I 2020 4 12 A 26 H~2021 4F 6 A 25 H 0. 0340 [
%5 48 FHE ] 2021 4 6 A 26 H~2021 4= 12 A 27 A 0.0330 M
55 49 FH I 2021 4F 12 A 28 H~2022 4 6 A 27 A 0. 0260 [
%5 50 FHEAIR 2022 4E 6 H 28 H~2022 4£ 12 H 26 H 0.0310 [
%5 51 FHE M 2022 412 A 27 H~2023 4F 6 A 26 H 0. 0430 4
%5 52 FHE ] 2023 4 6 A 27 H~2023 4= 12 A 25 H 0. 0480 M
® [EEROHER]
ST e X e N a— e =T
AR IyEaRS
%5 33 FHE ] 2013 4 12 A 26 H~20144F 6 A 25 H 4. 0%
%5 34 FE MM 2014 4F 6 H 26 H~2014 4£ 12 A 25 H 7.0%
%5 35 FIEAIE 2014 4 12 A 26 H~20154 6 H 25 H 20. 0%
55 36 FHEAHIM 2015 4F 6 H 26 H~20154E 12 7 25 [ A4 T%
%5 37 FHE ] 2015 4 12 A 26 H~2016 4F 6 A 27 H A14. 4%
55 38 FH I 2016 4E 6 H 28 H~2016 4£ 12 A 26 H 23. 6%
%5 39 G 2016 4F 12 A 27 H~20174F 6 A 26 H 14. 0%
%5 40 FHE M 20174 6 A 27 H~2017 412 A 25 H 21.5%
55 41 FHE ] 2017 4% 12 A 26 H~20184F 6 A 25 H N0. 5%
55 42 FHE I 2018 4 6 H 26 H~2018 4= 12 A 25 H A21. 2%
%5 43 G 2018 4% 12 A 26 A~2019 4 6 H 25 A 9. 7%
55 44 FHE I 2019 4E 6 26 H~2019 412 A 25 H 14. 9%
%5 45 FHE ] 2019 4 12 A 26 H~2020 4F 6 A 25 H AT.5%
55 46 FHHE I 2020 4= 6 A 26 H~2020 4= 12 A 25 H 15. 1%
5 AT G 2020 4F 12 A 26 H~20214F 6 A 25 A 6.8%
£ 48 FHA 1M 2021 4E 6 H 26 H~2021 4E 12 A 27 A A0, 4%
%5 49 FHE ] 2021 412 A 28 H~2022 4F 6 A 27 A A3, 9%
55 50 F I 2022 4 6 H 28 H~2022 4= 12 A 26 H 5.5%
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%51 FHEHM 2022 4F 12 A 27 H~2023 4 6 A 26 H 17. 4%

%5 52 FHAHIR 2023 4F 6 H 27 A~2023 412 H 25 H 8.2%

KAFHREIIR OGS RIT, FHAEHIFROEEMAE (BT OR) 26 4% R BRI OERTOFH R MIHIR O FEEMEE (OBl
D, LUT TR &R d,) &R U 72882 AT AR SR VMR 4 CRR L T3 7251 100 23 U TR 7 &=L
HLTRBYES, B, MRUT2HBEZMUELAL, MU T IMIBETRRLTEY £7°,

ST e TN e N a— e =T

AR BRE A iR 11 5K FATHE D
9% 33 FHAEMIM 20134512 A 26 H~2014 4 6 7 25 H 100, 707, 436 533, 980, 549 5, 028, 989, 689
934 FHAEWIM 20144 6 H 26 H~2014 412 A 25 H 56, 074, 176 676, 882, 046 4, 408, 181, 819
9535 FHEMIM 2014 42 12 A 26 H~20154E 6 A 25 A 66, 970, 436 598, 763, 663 3, 876, 388, 592
%36 FHEHIM [20154F 6 A 26 H~20154%12 A 25 H 136, 443, 347 291, 965, 165 3, 720, 866, 774
W37 FHELMIM [2015 42 12 A 26 H~2016 4E 6 A 27 H 81,117, 634 194, 561, 967 3, 607, 422, 441
%5 38 FHAEMWIM 2016 45 6 H 28 H~2016 412 7 26 H 632, 080, 674 267, 639, 945 3,971, 863, 170
%539 FHEMIM 2016 45 12 A 27 H~20174F 6 A 26 H 442,775,455 1,257, 060, 114 3,157,578, 511
W40 FHEHIM 2017 4F 6 A 27 H~2017 412 A 25 H 210, 824, 632 393, 285, 345 2,975, 117, 798
W41 FPEIM [2017 4212 A 26 H~20184F 6 A 25 H 334, 862, 379 291, 126, 135 3, 018, 854, 042
42 FHAEWIM 2018 45 6 H 26 H~2018 4 12 A 25 H 73, 936, 401 206, 688, 152 2, 886, 102, 291
A3 AN 2018 4E 12 A 26 H~20194F 6 A 25 H 72, 795, 207 143, 819, 375 2,815, 078, 123
W44 FHEHIR 2019 4F 6 A 26 H~2019 4 12 A 25 H 56, 909, 656 258, 450, 324 2,613, 537, 455
W45 FHEM [2019 4 12 A 26 H~2020 4E 6 A 25 H 73, 001, 690 115, 016, 192 2,571, 522, 953
9546 FHAEWIM 2020 45 6 H 26 H~2020 45 12 A 25 H 62, 609, 143 214, 212, 636 2,419, 919, 460
AT FHEEIM 2020 4E 12 A 26 H~2021 4F 6 A 25 H 85, 005, 586 220, 593, 339 2, 284, 331, 707
W48 FHEMIM 2021 4F 6 A 26 H~2021 412 A 27 H 59, 771, 697 74, 092, 063 2,270, 011, 341
W49 FHEM [2021 4E 12 A 28 H~2022 4 6 A 27 H 68, 433, 035 116, 063, 038 2,222, 381, 338
5550 FHEMAM 2022 4% 6 H 28 H~2022 4~ 12 A 26 H 50, 782, 404 67, 771, 445 2, 205, 392, 297
%51 FHEMIN 2022 4E 12 A 27 H~2023 4F 6 A 26 H 202, 810, 157 78, 639, 518 2,329, 562, 936
%52 BB [20234F 6 A 27 H~2023 412 A 25 H 124, 309, 579 178, 365, 156 2, 275, 507, 359

MAFIMZ BT DRER RO IHHITH D XA,
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